

nr kursu	km	suma	101@	201@	301	103	204	106	206	108@	208@	110	210	112	114	116@
			BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN
MYSŁ Krasowy Przedszkole	↓	↓	4:52	5:51		7:31	8:51	10:51	11:51	12:51	13:51	15:01	16:01	16:51	18:51	20:51
MYSŁ Krasowy Szkoła	0.20	0.20	4:53	5:52		7:32	8:52	10:52	11:52	12:52	13:52	15:02	16:02	16:52	18:52	20:52
MYSŁ Krasowy Kościół	0.50	0.70	4:54	5:53		7:33	8:53	10:53	11:53	12:53	13:53	15:03	16:03	16:53	18:53	20:53
MYSŁ Krasowy Kościół			4:54	5:53		7:33	8:53	10:53	11:53	12:53	13:53	15:03	16:03	16:53	18:53	20:53
MYSŁ Krasowy Skrzyżowanie	0.70	1.40	4:55	5:55		7:35	8:55	10:55	11:55	12:55	13:55	15:05	16:05	16:55	18:55	20:55
MYSŁ Krasowy Dąbrówki	0.20	1.60	4:56	5:56		7:36	8:56	10:56	11:56	12:56	13:56	15:06	16:06	16:56	18:56	20:56
MYSŁ Krasowy Kościelniaka 147	0.90	2.50	4:57	5:57		7:37	8:57	10:57	11:57	12:57	13:57	15:07	16:07	16:57	18:57	20:57
MYSŁ Krasowy Kościelniaka 129	0.70	3.20	4:58	5:58		7:38	8:58	10:58	11:58	12:58	13:58	15:08	16:08	16:58	18:58	20:58
MYSŁ Krasowy Miodowa	0.80	4.00	4:59	5:59		7:39	8:59	10:59	11:59	12:59	13:59	15:09	16:09	16:59	18:59	20:59
MYSŁ Krasowy Kościelniaka 23	0.50	4.50	5:00	6:00		7:40	9:00	11:00	12:00	13:00	14:00	15:10	16:10	17:00	19:00	21:00
MYSŁ Krasowy Przejazd Kolejowy	0.40	4.90	5:01	6:01		7:41	9:01	11:01	12:01	13:01	14:01	15:11	16:11	17:01	19:01	21:01
MYSŁ Krasowy Rondo	1.20	6.10	5:03	6:03		7:43	9:03	11:03	12:03	13:03	14:03	15:13	16:13	17:03	19:03	21:03
MYSŁ Kosztowy Rynek	0.60	6.70	5:05	6:05		7:45	9:05	11:05	12:05	13:05	14:05	15:15	16:15	17:05	19:05	21:05
MYSŁ Kosztowy Dzióbka	0.70	7.40	5:07	6:07		7:47	9:07	11:07	12:07	13:07	14:07	15:17	16:17	17:07	19:07	21:07
MYSŁ Brzezinka Dworcowa	0.80	8.20	5:09	6:09		7:49	9:09	11:09	12:09	13:09	14:09	15:19	16:19	17:09	19:09	21:09
MYSŁ Brzezinka Centrum	0.90	9.10	5:11	6:11	7:16	7:51	9:11	11:11	12:11	13:11	14:11	15:21	16:21	17:11	19:11	21:11
MYSŁ Brzęczkowice Ogródki Działkowe [nż]	0.70	9.80	5:12	6:12	7:17	7:52	9:12	11:12	12:12	13:12	14:12	15:22	16:22	17:12	19:12	21:12
MYSŁ Brzęczkowice Szkoła	0.50	10.30	5:13	6:13	7:18	7:53	9:13	11:13	12:13	13:13	14:13	15:23	16:23	17:13	19:13	21:13
MYSŁ Brzęczkowice Kościół	0.80	11.10	5:15	6:15	7:20	7:55	9:15	11:15	12:15	13:15	14:15	15:25	16:25	17:15	19:15	21:15
MYSŁ Brzęczkowice Słupna	1.00	12.10	5:17	6:17	7:22	7:57	9:17	11:17	12:17	13:17	14:17	15:27	16:27	17:17	19:17	21:17
MYSŁ Mysłowice Dworzec PKP	0.90	13.00	5:19	6:19	7:24	7:59	9:19	11:19	12:19	13:19	14:19	15:29	16:29	17:19	19:19	21:19
MYSŁ Mysłowice Cmentarz	0.70	13.70	5:23	6:23	7:28	8:03	9:23	11:23	12:23	13:23	14:23	15:33	16:33	17:23	19:23	21:23
MYSŁ Mysłowice Tesco	0.50	14.20	5:24	6:24	7:29	8:04	9:24	11:24	12:24	13:24	14:24	15:34	16:34	17:24	19:24	21:24
MYSŁ Ćmok Rondo (Mikołowska) [nż]	0.40	14.60	5:26	6:26	7:31	8:06	9:26	11:26	12:26	13:26	14:26	15:36	16:36	17:26	19:26	21:26
MYSŁ Ćmok Tysiąclecia	0.40	15.00	5:27	6:27	7:32	8:07	9:27	11:27	12:27	13:27	14:27	15:37	16:37	17:27	19:27	21:27
granica KATO - MYSŁ (Giszowiec)	1.20	16.20														
KATO Giszowiec Kosmiczna	1.90	18.10	5:30	6:30	7:35	8:10	9:30	11:30	12:30	13:30	14:30	15:40	16:40	17:30	19:30	21:30
KATO Giszowiec Szyb Różdzieński	0.40	18.50	5:31	6:31	7:36	8:11	9:31	11:31	12:31	13:31	14:31	15:41	16:41	17:31	19:31	21:31
KATO Giszowiec Przyjemna	0.60	19.10	5:32	6:32	7:37	8:12	9:32	11:32	12:32	13:32	14:32	15:42	16:42	17:32	19:32	21:32
KATO Giszowiec Przyjazna	0.40	19.50	5:33	6:33	7:38	8:13	9:33	11:33	12:33	13:33	14:33	15:43	16:43	17:33	19:33	21:33
KATO Giszowiec Radosna	0.40	19.90	5:34	6:34	7:39	8:14	9:34	11:34	12:34	13:34	14:34	15:44	16:44	17:34	19:34	21:34
KATO Giszowiec Kościół	0.30	20.20	5:35	6:35	7:40	8:15	9:35	11:35	12:35	13:35	14:35	15:45	16:45	17:35	19:35	21:35
KATO Giszowiec Kolidista Stacja Paliw	0.40	20.60	5:36	6:36	7:41	8:16	9:36	11:36	12:36	13:36	14:36	15:46	16:46	17:36	19:36	21:36
KATO Giszowiec Kolidista Pętla	0.60				7:43	8:18	9:38	11:38	12:38			15:48	16:48	17:38	19:37	
KATO Giszowiec Karolinki	0.40	21.00	5:37	6:37						13:37	14:37					21:37
KATO Giszowiec Kopalnia Staszic	0.50	21.50	5:39	6:39						13:40	14:40					21:38
km			21,50	21,50	12,10	21,20	21,20	21,20	21,20	21,50	21,50	21,20	21,20	21,20	21,20	21,50

nr kursu	km	suma	102@	202@	302	203	104	105	205	107	207	109@	209@	111	211	113	115	117@
			B N	B N	B N	B N	B N	B N	B N	B N	B N	B N	B N	B N	B N	B N	B N	B N
KATO Giszowiec Kopalnia Staszic	↓	↓	6:11	6:51								14:10	15:10					22:12
KATO Giszowiec Karolinki	0.50	0.50	6:13	6:53								14:12	15:12					22:13
KATO Giszowiec Kolista Stacja Paliw	0.40	0.90	6:16	6:56								14:16	15:16					22:16
KATO Giszowiec Kolista Pętla					7:53		8:53		10:43	11:53	13:03			15:53	17:13	17:53	19:53	
KATO Giszowiec Kolista Stacja Paliw	0.60		6:16	6:56	7:56		8:56		10:46	11:56	13:06	14:16	15:16	15:56	17:16	17:56	19:56	22:16
KATO Giszowiec Kościół	0.40	1.30	6:17	6:57	7:57		8:57		10:47	11:57	13:07	14:17	15:17	15:57	17:17	17:57	19:57	22:17
KATO Giszowiec Radosna	0.30	1.60	6:18	6:58	7:58		8:58		10:48	11:58	13:08	14:18	15:18	15:58	17:18	17:58	19:58	22:18
KATO Giszowiec Przyjazna	0.30	1.90	6:20	7:00	8:00		9:00		10:50	12:00	13:10	14:20	15:20	16:00	17:20	18:00	20:00	22:20
KATO Giszowiec Przyjemna	0.40	2.30	6:21	7:01	8:01		9:01		10:51	12:01	13:11	14:21	15:21	16:01	17:21	18:01	20:01	22:21
KATO Giszowiec Szyb Rożdzieński	0.60	2.90	6:22	7:02	8:02		9:02		10:52	12:02	13:12	14:22	15:22	16:02	17:22	18:02	20:02	22:22
KATO Giszowiec Kosmiczna	0.40	3.30	6:23	7:03	8:03		9:03		10:53	12:03	13:13	14:23	15:23	16:03	17:23	18:03	20:03	22:23
granica KATO - MYSŁ (Giszowiec)	2.00	5.30																
MYSŁ Ćmok Tysiąclecia	1.30	6.60	6:26	7:06	8:06		9:06		10:56	12:06	13:16	14:26	15:26	16:06	17:26	18:06	20:06	22:26
MYSŁ Ćmok Rondo (Mikołowska) [nż]	0.50	7.10	6:27	7:07	8:07		9:07		10:57	12:07	13:17	14:27	15:27	16:07	17:27	18:07	20:07	22:27
MYSŁ Mysłowice Tesco	0.30	7.40	6:29	7:09	8:09		9:09		10:59	12:09	13:19	14:29	15:29	16:09	17:29	18:09	20:09	22:29
MYSŁ Mysłowice Cmentarz	0.40	7.80	6:30	7:10	8:10		9:10		11:00	12:10	13:20	14:30	15:30	16:10	17:30	18:10	20:10	22:30
MYSŁ Mysłowice Dworzec PKP	0.60	8.40	6:34	7:14	8:14		9:14		11:04	12:14	13:24	14:34	15:34	16:14	17:34	18:14	20:14	22:34
MYSŁ Brzęczkowice Słupna	1.00	9.40	6:36	7:16	8:16		9:16		11:06	12:16	13:26	14:36	15:36	16:16	17:36	18:16	20:16	22:36
MYSŁ Brzęczkowice Kościół	1.00	10.40	6:38	7:18	8:18		9:18		11:08	12:18	13:28	14:38	15:38	16:18	17:38	18:18	20:18	22:38
MYSŁ Brzęczkowice Szkoła	0.70	11.10	6:40	7:20	8:20		9:20		11:10	12:20	13:30	14:40	15:40	16:20	17:40	18:20	20:20	22:40
MYSŁ Brzęczkowice Ogródki Działkowe [nż]	0.50	11.60	6:41	7:21	8:21		9:21		11:11	12:21	13:31	14:41	15:41	16:21	17:41	18:21	20:21	22:41
MYSŁ Brzezinka Centrum	0.70	12.30	6:42	7:22	8:22		9:22		11:12	12:22	13:32	14:42	15:42	16:22	17:42	18:22	20:22	22:42
MYSŁ Brzezinka Dworcowa	0.90	13.20	6:44	7:24			9:24		11:14	12:24	13:34	14:44	15:44	16:24	17:44	18:24	20:24	22:44
MYSŁ Kosztowy Dzióbka	0.80	14.00	6:46	7:26			9:26		11:16	12:26	13:36	14:46	15:46	16:26	17:46	18:26	20:26	22:46
MYSŁ Kosztowy Rynek	0.80	14.80	6:48	7:28			9:28		11:18	12:28	13:38	14:48	15:48	16:28	17:48	18:28	20:28	22:48
MYSŁ Krasowy Rondo	0.50	15.30	6:49	7:29			9:29		11:19	12:29	13:39	14:49	15:49	16:29	17:49	18:29	20:29	22:49
MYSŁ Krasowy Przedszkole						8:25		10:25										
MYSŁ Krasowy Szkoła	0.20					8:26		10:26										
MYSŁ Krasowy Kościół	0.50					8:27		10:27										
MYSŁ Krasowy PCK 52 [nż]	0.50					8:28		10:28										
MYSŁ Krasowy Rondo	0.60		6:49	7:29		8:29	9:29	10:29	11:19	12:29	13:39	14:49	15:49	16:29	17:49	18:29	20:29	22:49
MYSŁ Krasowy Przejazd Kolejowy	1.20	16.50	6:51	7:31		8:31	9:31	10:31	11:21	12:31	13:41	14:51	15:51	16:31	17:51	18:31	20:31	22:51
MYSŁ Krasowy Kościelniaka 23	0.30	16.80	6:52	7:32		8:32	9:32	10:32	11:22	12:32	13:42	14:52	15:52	16:32	17:52	18:32	20:32	22:52
MYSŁ Krasowy Miodowa	0.50	17.30	6:53	7:33		8:33	9:33	10:33	11:23	12:33	13:43	14:53	15:53	16:33	17:53	18:33	20:33	22:53
MYSŁ Krasowy Kościelniaka 129	0.80	18.10	6:54	7:34		8:34	9:34	10:34	11:24	12:34	13:44	14:54	15:54	16:34	17:54	18:34	20:34	22:54
MYSŁ Krasowy Kościelniaka 147	0.70	18.80	6:55	7:35		8:35	9:35	10:35	11:25	12:35	13:45	14:55	15:55	16:35	17:55	18:35	20:35	22:55
MYSŁ Krasowy Dąbrówki	0.90	19.70	6:56	7:36		8:36	9:36	10:36	11:26	12:36	13:46	14:56	15:56	16:36	17:56	18:36	20:36	22:56
MYSŁ Krasowy Skrzyżowanie	0.20	19.90	6:57	7:37		8:37	9:37	10:37	11:27	12:37	13:47	14:57	15:57	16:37	17:57	18:37	20:37	22:57
MYSŁ Krasowy Kościół	0.60	20.50	6:58	7:38		8:38	9:38	10:38	11:28	12:38	13:48	14:58	15:58	16:38	17:58	18:38	20:38	22:58
MYSŁ Krasowy Cmentarz	0.20	20.70	6:59	7:39		8:39	9:39	10:39	11:29	12:39	13:49	14:59	15:59	16:39	17:59	18:39	20:39	22:59
MYSŁ Krasowy Szkoła	0.40	21.10	7:00	7:40		8:40	9:40	10:40	11:30	12:40	13:50	15:00	16:00	16:40	18:00	18:40	20:40	23:00
MYSŁ Krasowy Przedszkole	0.10	21.20	7:01	7:41		8:41	9:41	10:41	11:31	12:41	13:51	15:01	16:01	16:41	18:01	18:41	20:41	23:01
MYSŁ Krasowy Kościół	0.20																	
km			21,20	21,20	12,00	7,70	20,90	7,70	20,90	20,90	20,90	21,20	21,20	20,90	20,90	20,90	20,90	21,20